

C.S. No.: 1629/16

04.01.2017

Present:- None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Shekhar Aggarwal and Sh. Suresh Kumar, ld.
counsels for the defendant along with defendant in
person.

In the interest of justice, put up this matter for disposal of all
pending applications for 27.03.2017.

(Anurag Sain)
ADJ-2, East, Karkardooma Court,
Delhi/04.01.2017